In the event of a conflict between the terms of this 
Agreement and the Exhibits, the terms of this Agreement shall govern. 

5.2 Total Cost. The total amount to be paid by the VRWJPO for all services provided pursuant to this 
Agreement shall not exceed Twenty-Six Thousand Seven Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($26,700.00). 
The VRWJPO shall pay for purchased services at the rates set out in Exhibit 1. 

5.3 Time of Payment. The VRWJPO shall make payment to the SWCD within forty-five (45) days of 
the date on which an itemized invoice is received. If an invoice is incorrect, defective, or otherwise